Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 12/4/2018
Project Number: F-0089(468)363
Project Name: US-89; MP 362.55 - 363.28

Contractor Bid Received

Engineer's Estimate:
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 12/4/2018 14:08:21

STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF 12/4/2018 14:08:22
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE 12/4/2018 14:08:22
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 12/4/2018 14:08:22

Bid Total
"P" Section

640,492.10
484,311.80

499,053.39
524,351.12
533,613.00

+

Region: REGION 2
County: SALT LAKE

Total Bid
Bid Total Award
"T" Section = Consideration
48,000.00 688,492.10
42,000.00 $526,311.80
42,000.00 $541,053.39
48,000.00 $572,351.12
42,000.00 $575,613.00

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$704,541.31

Comments:



