Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 12/4/2018

Region: REGION 2

Project Number: F-0089(468)363

County: SALT LAKE

Project Name: US-89; MP 362.55 - 363.28

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		640,492.10	48,000.00	688,492.10	\$704,541.31	
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.	12/4/2018 14:08:21	484,311.80	42,000.00	\$526,311.80		
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF	12/4/2018 14:08:22	499,053.39	42,000.00	\$541,053.39		
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	12/4/2018 14:08:22	524,351.12	48,000.00	\$572,351.12		
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	12/4/2018 14:08:22	533,613.00	42,000.00	\$575,613.00		

Comments: